VERTICAL TURBINE PUMPSVERTICAL TURBINE PUMPS
Product from an ISO 9001 COMPANY
P U M P S
T H E H A RD WORK ING P U MPT H E H A RD WORK ING P U MP
The result of superior technology and expertise that has stood the test of time.
TVT - SERIES
3
MODEL IDENTIFICATION CODE

 V     -  Mixed flow
170  -  170m³/h
Model Designation
l l l
TVT
Type of Flow
V - Mixed Flow
R - Radial Flow
A - Axial Flow
Type of flow
Nominal flow in m³/h
l   l  l
Bowl Diameter (Inch)
l   l  l    l
Impeller Type
C - Closed Impeller
S - Semi Open Impeller
1450/2900 RPM
Enclosed Impeller
upto 900mm
upto 2400kW
upto 90°C
Speed
Impeller Type
Outlet Size
Power
Liquid Temperature
Shaft Seal
Thrust Bearing Lubrication
Maximum working Pressure
Material of Construction (MOC)
Line shaft
Gland Packing, Mechanical Seal
Grease, Oil
upto 25bar
Cast Iron, Bronze, Stainless steel, duplex and super duplex
Self / External clear water or oil
Applications
Wide hydraulic ranges
Dynamically balanced rotating parts
Optional surface coating for better efficiency
Customized material options
Suction bell bearing provided for better
stability
Community water supply
Dock yard and Off shore platforms
Flood Control
Note: The company reserves the right to modify the technical specification and the illustrations without notice.
Operating Data
Maximum Flow
Maximum Head
Upto 16000 m³/h
Upto 250 m
Performance & Specifications
Raw water intake
Main cooling water and makeup water
supply in power plant
Various application in steel, cement
industry & refineries
Fire fighting
Irrigation
Water treatment plants
6
Material of Construction
Component Material American standard (ASTM) DIN
CI with 2% NI
CI / CI with 2% NI
Bronze / CF8M / CF8 / CI
Bronze / CF8M / CF8 / CI
SS410 / SS316 / SS304
SS410 / SS316 / SS304
Mild Steel
Mild Steel